OLD BOLINGBROKE PARISH COUNCIL

DESCRIPTION

Ramsden Village Hall

Car Park

Ramsden Village Field
Gates and Fencing

Play Area Equipment

Duchy of Lancaster sign
War Memorial
Wooden Benches

Outside Church

Foot of Spilsby Hill

Outside Ramsden Hall
Noticeboards

Hareby

Church

Ramsden Village Hall

Laptop

TOTAL

ASSET LISTING

2019
VALUE
£

115,000.00
15,298.00
15,000.00
4,000.00

28,500.00

1,500.00
4,000.00

500.00
500.00
500.00

391.00
200.00
200.00

322.46

185,911.46



