OLD BOLINGBROKE PARISH COUNCIL	ASSET LISTING
D.C.CONIDTION	2019
DESCRIPTION	VALUE
	£
Ramsden Village Hall	115,000.00
Car Park	15,298.00
Ramsden Village Field	15,000.00
Gates and Fencing	4,000.00
Play Area Equipment	28,500.00
Duchy of Lancaster sign	1,500.00
War Memorial	4,000.00
Wooden Benches	
Outside Church	500.00
Foot of Spilsby Hill	500.00
Outside Ramsden Hall	500.00
Noticeboards	
Hareby	391.00
Church	200.00
Ramsden Village Hall	200.00
Laptop	322.46

TOTAL

185,911.46